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Chest pain

Palpitation

Cough

Dysp-nea

Hemoptysis

Edema

Oliguria and Anuria

Abdominal pain

Diarrhea

Dysphagia

Jaundice

Alteration of consciousness

Headache

Motor weakness

Movdment disorders

Sensory abnormalities

Vertigo and Dizziness

Anemia

1

4

8

12

15

18

22

25

29

33

36

39

42

45

48

51

54

57



Bleeding tendency

Weight gain and Obesity

Weight loss

Acute febrile illness

Fever of unknown origin

Acute arthritis

Hair loss

Itching

Common masses

lives

Cardiology

Acute aortic syndrome

Acrrte coronary syndrome

Acute heart failure

Crrtac anest

Hypertension and Hypertensive crisis

ffi
frbr*gy and Critical care

f-Fy diseases

kbl pneumonia

lllqernent of sepsis

Fbrd diseases

nmrarv tuberculosis

63

68

71

74

77

80

82

85

88

94

144

114

125

134

145

154

168

178

189

199



Nephrology

Chronic kidney disease

Disorders of Potassium

Disorders of Sodium

Glomerular disease

Urinary tract infection'

Gastroenterology

Cirrhosis

Dyspepsia and Peptic ulcer disease

Gastrointestinal bleeding

Neurology

Meningitis and Encephalitis

Hematology

Acute hemolytic crisis

Nutritional deficien6y anemia

Post-transfusion reaction

Endocrinology

Hyperglycemic crisis and Hypoglycemia

Management of Type 2 diabetes

Thyrotoxicosis

Hypothyroidism

Dyslipidemia

207

218

230

239

255

264

276

284

293

301

311

323

331

344

357

368

377



Infectious disease

Dengue infection

Malaria

HIV infection

Rheumatology

Gout

Septic arthritis

Oncology

Superior vena cava syndrome

Spinal cord compression

Dermatology

Urticaria

Urgency skin conditions

Miscellaneous

Snake bites

Commoh problem in toxicology

Abbreviations

Color Atlas

387

394

402

412

420

429

437

446

455

465

475

482

486


